- EL CORTIJO CLUB DE CAMPO
Cortjo - RANKING GOLFITO 18 HOYOS (2017)

Fecha Listado: 20/11/2017
Hora Listado: 18:01:39

RANKING GOLFITO 18 HOYOS 1° CATEGORIA

POS LICENCIA
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CP17152791
CP26439069
CP17340389
CP17320409
CP17919127
CP17109576
XX00007578
CP35422042
CP17909669

JUGADOR

PEREZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL
ARBELO ARMAS, MANUEL ANGEL
MARTINEZ PALOMARES, ANDRES
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL

SON CHAI, BYENG WON

ALONSO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER
BERMUDEZ RODRIGUEZ, FRANCIS
MORENO MARTINEZ, RAFAEL
SOMESO PALMAS, JOSE JOAQUIN
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HEX

4,8
11,0
9,3
10,7
7,3
11,2
10,6
6,1
10,7
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96
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36
22
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